



Account Name : Mr. SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR SHANDIL  
Address : S/O - ANANDI PRASAD SINGH  
GRAM-RAMNAGAR, BARHARA  
LAKHISARAI-811107  
Lakhisarai  
Date : 6 Jun 2023  
Account Number : 00000020358517965  
Account Description : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR  
Branch : BASHRATPUR  
Drawing Power : 0.00  
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7  
MOD Balance : 0.00  
CIF No. : 89009120216  
IFS Code : SBIN0003205  
(Indian Financial System)  
MICR Code : 273002003  
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)  
Nomination Registered : Yes  
Balance as on 28 Oct 2020 : 14,894.60

Account Statement from 28 Oct 2020 to 29 Apr 2021

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
30 Oct 2020	30 Oct 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOBHEP*RB13042077167608*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199968044304		60,761.00	75,655.60
1 Nov 2020	1 Nov 2020	TO TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF 25813762 TRANSFER TO 37283214369	30,000.00		45,655.60
1 Nov 2020	1 Nov 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6516 SBI TEGHRA BEGUSARAI-		10,000.00		35,655.60
5 Nov 2020	5 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/031000342301/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa-	TRANSFER FROM 4898968162095		5.00	35,660.60
6 Nov 2020	6 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER-PFM C092002625930 UMBRELLA INTEGRATED DKEN3Z4-	TRANSFER FROM 4599384105210		400.00	36,060.60
11 Nov 2020	11 Nov 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6884 SBI TEGHRA CR TEGHRA-		9,500.00		26,560.60
17 Nov 2020	17 Nov 2020	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/032212331453/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097614162091	2,500.00		24,060.60
17 Nov 2020	17 Nov 2020	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/032213352119/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097621162092	5,000.00		19,060.60
17 Nov 2020	17 Nov 2020	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/032213382549/209369 68/cbin/2093696887/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097686162096	3,500.00		15,560.60
17 Nov 2020	17 Nov 2020	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/032213491244/billdesk/ ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097640162098	1,365.00		14,195.60
22 Nov 2020	22 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/032719974530/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa-	TRANSFER FROM 5099311162090		5.00	14,200.60

*SB*



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
24 Nov 2020	24 Nov 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/032916281970/GAURA V G/UCBA/8409118212/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097677162097	3,400.00		10,800.60
25 Nov 2020	25 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/033022020121/SANGI TA /SBIN/7294927642/NO RE-	TRANSFER FROM 5099021162098		20,000.00	30,800.60
26 Nov 2020	26 Nov 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 03312 BOI CHARBAG IISUDARSHANLUCKNOW-		6,000.00		24,800.60
2 Dec 2020	2 Dec 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2817 SBI TEGHRA CR TEGHRA-		6,000.00		18,800.60
6 Dec 2020	6 Dec 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/034109950375/billdesk/ ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5098104162092	555.00		18,245.60
8 Dec 2020	8 Dec 2020	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOBHEP*RB1344 2041679456*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199969044303		60,761.00	79,006.60
9 Dec 2020	9 Dec 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/034410817417/490300 01/punb/4903000100/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897665162097	25,000.00		54,006.60
14 Dec 2020	14 Dec 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 54 REGISTREY OFF TEGHRA BEGUSARAI-		9,500.00		44,506.60
16 Dec 2020	16 Dec 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/035112817178/209369 68/cbin/2093696887/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099488162096	3,500.00		41,006.60
17 Dec 2020	17 Dec 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/035211333862/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097816162091	2,500.00		38,506.60
17 Dec 2020	17 Dec 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/035211358375/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097803162095	5,000.00		33,506.60
17 Dec 2020	17 Dec 2020	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/035211398481/billdesk/ ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097811162096	1,365.00		32,141.60
23 Dec 2020	23 Dec 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9665 TEGHRA TEGHRA-		9,500.00		22,641.60
25 Dec 2020	25 Dec 2020	CREDIT INTEREST--			183.00	22,824.60
3 Jan 2021	3 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1413 REGISTREY OFF TEGHRA BEGUSARAI-		9,500.00		13,324.60
3 Jan 2021	3 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/100314354877/SHIV PRA/UCBA/shivprasad/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099816162096	2,325.00		10,999.60
6 Jan 2021	6 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/100618435657/255601 50/icic/2556015003/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099502162092	4,500.00		6,499.60
8 Jan 2021	8 Jan 2021	BULK POSTING- C21783970278 38988887382RUCHI SOYA FRACTIONAL-			48.93	6,548.53
9 Jan 2021	9 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOBHEP*RB1010 2191156523*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199421044306		60,761.00	67,309.53
11 Jan 2021	11 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/101113978190/NITISH K/UTIB/nitishsing/ok-	TRANSFER TO 5099340162094	5,708.00		61,601.53
11 Jan 2021	11 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/101113875753/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog- payme/Rewa-	TRANSFER FROM 5098220162098		5.00	61,606.53
12 Jan 2021	12 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/101215701278/Mr JITEN/CBIN/jitendra.k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097653162094	605.00		61,001.53
12 Jan 2021	12 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1984 REGISTREY OFF TEGHRA BEGUSARAI-		9,500.00		51,501.53

SB



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
13 Jan 2021	13 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER-1518791903 BLP GCM136342DT1101 21BZ15B-	TRANSFER FROM 3199989105217		72.60	51,574.13
15 Jan 2021	15 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/101513433987/20936968/cbin/2093696887/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099684162093	3,500.00		48,074.13
15 Jan 2021	15 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/101513485336/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097890162091	1,365.00		46,709.13
16 Jan 2021	16 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/101609143508/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5098007162092	2,500.00		44,209.13
16 Jan 2021	16 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/101609118202/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097988162093	5,000.00		39,209.13
25 Jan 2021	25 Jan 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/102513924083/KAMAL DR/HDFC/kamaldress/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097503162096	1,300.00		37,909.13
28 Jan 2021	28 Jan 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4727 TEGHRA TEGHRA-		10,000.00		27,909.13
2 Feb 2021	2 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOBHEP*RBIO34 2130466656*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199418044301		25,698.00	53,607.13
8 Feb 2021	8 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9252 TEGHRA TEGHRA-		10,000.00		43,607.13
8 Feb 2021	8 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOBHEP*RBIO40 2138887248*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199967044305		60,761.00	1,04,368.13
14 Feb 2021	14 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104508625081/RELIAN CE/CIT/jio@citiba/IO20-	TRANSFER TO 5098071162096	149.00		1,04,219.13
14 Feb 2021	14 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104518876152/MS KAMAL/SBIN/kamaldress/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5098094162099	3,258.00		1,00,961.13
14 Feb 2021	14 Feb 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS125162 KANIRAM BHAGWANDAS BEGUSARAI-		5,829.00		95,132.13
16 Feb 2021	16 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104714372687/255601 50/icic/2556015003/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4898829162094	8,500.00		86,632.13
16 Feb 2021	16 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104715177028/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097623162090	149.00		86,483.13
16 Feb 2021	16 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104716305388/VIKRAM K/UCBA/vikramkuma/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4898819162096	10,250.00		76,233.13
17 Feb 2021	17 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104810317036/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097722162097	2,500.00		73,733.13
17 Feb 2021	17 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104810338014/TPSLIn su/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097687162095	5,000.00		68,733.13
17 Feb 2021	17 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104810385855/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097705162097	1,365.00		67,368.13
17 Feb 2021	17 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104810388582/209369 68/cbin/2093696887/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097751162092	3,500.00		63,868.13
18 Feb 2021	18 Feb 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9334 TEGHRA TEGHRA-		10,000.00		53,868.13
18 Feb 2021	18 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/104916920370/255601 50/icic/2556015003/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099623162095	51,500.00		2,368.13
20 Feb 2021	20 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/105102329523/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa-	TRANSFER FROM 4898986162093		5.00	2,373.13

8/6



Exn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
20 Feb 2021	20 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/105102330093/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa-	TRANSFER FROM 4899378162098		5.00	2,378.13
21 Feb 2021	21 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/105208943749/RAJESH /SBIN/raitejashwUPI-	TRANSFER TO 5098140162098	50.00		2,328.13
23 Feb 2021	23 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/105416016926/abhishek/UTIB/gpay-11169/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097634162097	1,500.00		828.13
24 Feb 2021	24 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/105500567867/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 5098997162094		5.00	833.13
25 Feb 2021	25 Feb 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/105615762546/KUNDAN KUBIN/q87458359@/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897671162099	320.00		513.13
26 Feb 2021	26 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-1543083646 BLPGCM156325DT2502 21BZLSB-	TRANSFER FROM 4599400105213		72.60	585.73
3 Mar 2021	3 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBISOGOBHEP*RB1062 2176368776*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199955044308		8,000.00	8,585.73
3 Mar 2021	3 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/106217021404/SANGI TA /SBIN/juhisangit/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 5098391162092		4,000.00	12,585.73
11 Mar 2021	11 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/107010045616/RELIANCE/CITI/jio@citiba/1020-	TRANSFER TO 5097797162099	149.00		12,436.73
11 Mar 2021	11 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1373 SBI TEGHRA CR TEGHRA-		9,500.00		2,936.73
13 Mar 2021	13 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/107208585020/EURONETG/CIC/euronetgpa/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097974162099	149.00		2,787.73
17 Mar 2021	17 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB GO DIGIT GENERAL INSURANC-	202103171538225 998971GAKTHUZE7 TRANS	2,057.00		730.73
21 Mar 2021	21 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/108011801340/SANGI TA /SBIN/juhisangit/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 5099265162090		1,271.00	2,001.73
23 Mar 2021	23 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBISOGOBHEP*RB1082 2102273775*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199677044304		8,000.00	10,001.73
24 Mar 2021	24 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/108312395204/Culcutta/UTIB/gpay-11174/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097689162093	2,000.00		8,001.73
24 Mar 2021	24 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/108316568906/13770110/ucba/1377011011/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097755162098	1,800.00		6,201.73
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBISOGOBHEP*RB1085 2107235284*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199678044303		41,478.00	47,679.73
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5257 SBI TEGHRA CR TEGHRA-		9,500.00		38,179.73
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/108418524103/SANGI TA /SBIN/juhisangit/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097856162093	7,000.00		31,179.73
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Bajaj Allianz Life Insura TECH_BAJAJ LI Payment-	1402363688IGAK UYQSJ8 TRANSFER TO 459	5,000.00		26,179.73
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	CREDIT INTEREST--			200.00	26,379.73
31 Mar 2021	31 Mar 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/109020333419/SACHIN C/HDFC/mail.sachi/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099518162095	706.00		25,673.73

SB



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 Apr 2021	1 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6760 SBI TEGHRA BEGUSARAI-		9,500.00		16,173.73
1 Apr 2021	1 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6761 SBI TEGHRA BEGUSARAI-		5,500.00		10,673.73
5 Apr 2021	5 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/109515650658/RELIAN CE/CITI/jio@ciiba/I O20-	TRANSFER TO 5097530162093	149.00		10,524.73
6 Apr 2021	6 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/109615897037/RELIAN CE/CITI/jio@ciiba/I O20-	TRANSFER TO 5097621162092	149.00		10,375.73
8 Apr 2021	8 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/109820101692/355707 22/sbin/3557072202/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099568162096	3,400.00		6,975.73
8 Apr 2021	8 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/109820007609/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 5099044162091		2.00	6,977.73
12 Apr 2021	12 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER-PFM C022120351676 UMBRELLA INTEGRATED DKEN3Z4-	TRANSFER FROM 3199945105218		800.00	7,777.73
12 Apr 2021	12 Apr 2021	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 11021 UBI CIVIL COURT GORAKHPUR-		5,000.00		2,777.73
14 Apr 2021	14 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/110431918554/PANKA J /SBIN/9955000554/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 5098403162092		10,000.00	12,777.73
14 Apr 2021	14 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/110425244258/KANT K/P/UNB/7488936827/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 5098957162091		20,000.00	32,777.73
14 Apr 2021	14 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS110412120182/74889368 27/XX4597/Kant kisho-	MAC00070941490 1 MAC00070941490 1		20,000.00	52,777.73
14 Apr 2021	14 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110412106605/Goodwil /UTIB/gpay-11175/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097737162090	4,400.00		48,377.73
15 Apr 2021	15 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110512529116/Nationa /UTIB/gpay-11173/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097813162094	2,900.00		45,477.73
15 Apr 2021	15 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/110512292149/Google /UTIB/gpayrefund/Rever-	TRANSFER FROM 5099030162096		2,900.00	48,377.73
15 Apr 2021	15 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS070013 MS NATIONAL FANCY BARTGORAKHPUR-		2,900.00		45,477.73
15 Apr 2021	15 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110516707919/137701 10/ucba/1377011011/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099583162097	4,200.00		41,277.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOBHEP*RB106 2143757978*BEGUSARAI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199423044304		65,326.00	1,06,603.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110610370224/371916 64/sbin/3719166439/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099635162091	2,127.00		1,04,476.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/REV/110610370224-	TRANSFER FROM 5099635162091		2,127.00	1,06,603.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110610374942/371916 64/sbin/3719166439/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4898893162097	2,127.00		1,04,476.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/REV/110610374942-	TRANSFER FROM 4898893162097		2,127.00	1,06,603.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110616717046/326291 73/sbin/3262917341/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097935162095	2,127.00		1,04,476.73
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110617753554/NEW SANG/KKBK/mswipe.140/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097878162098	2,150.00		1,02,326.73



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
16 Apr 2021	16 Apr 2021	by debit card-OTHPOS860664 MSW*NEW SANGEEETA STOREGorakhpur-		2,150.00		1,00,176.73
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110719765245/TPSLInsu/ICIC/tpsl.insur/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 4898755162096	5,000.00		95,176.73
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Bajaj Allianz Life Insura TECH_BAJ AJ LI Payment-	1420498774IGAK ZANSH4 TRANSFER TO 459	2,500.00		92,676.73
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE C-	12769278189IGA KZAPHT4 TRANSFER TO 45	1,365.00		91,311.73
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/110719199460/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn	TRANSFER FROM 5098689162095		5.00	91,316.73
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110720436626/10607383/sbin/1060738364/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 5098051162099	309.00		91,007.73
17 Apr 2021	17 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110720455423/10607383/sbin/1060738364/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 5099752162096	3,500.00		87,507.73
18 Apr 2021	18 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/110884161326/Mr CHHOT/BDBL/7717724137/Pa yme-	TRANSFER FROM 5098793162095		1.00	87,508.73
18 Apr 2021	18 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/110807201211/Mr CHHOT/BDBL/7717724137/Pa yme-	TRANSFER FROM 5099302162090		10,000.00	97,508.73
19 Apr 2021	19 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/110916165436/33827718/sbin/3382771816/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 5099337162090	11,000.00		86,508.73 ✓
24 Apr 2021	24 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/111462543740/Mr CHHOT/BDBL/7717724137/Pa yme-	TRANSFER FROM 4693609162090		35,000.00	1,21,508.73
28 Apr 2021	28 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/111812903661/Ak Medic/UTIB/gpay-11172/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 5097737162090	44.00		1,21,464.73
28 Apr 2021	28 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/111814288088/20074725/sbin/2007472505/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 4693989162095	4,970.00		1,16,494.73
28 Apr 2021	28 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/111816060449/33827718/sbin/3382771816/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 4694060162091	50,000.00		66,494.73 ✓
29 Apr 2021	29 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER-INB Margin-	IHO7728594 TRANSFER TO 33827718166	25,000.00		41,494.73 ✓
29 Apr 2021	29 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/111913831470/33827718/sbin/3382771816/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 4694165162094	25,000.00		16,494.73 ✓
29 Apr 2021	29 Apr 2021	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/111913865905/33827718/sbin/3382771816/UPi-	TRANSFER TO 4898858162099	3,500.00		12,994.73 ✓

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

SB  
27/06/2023